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Due to ongoing research and development specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Some availability subject to minimum order. All luminaire lumens are 4000k colour temperature readings.

MID130 SURF 
ADJ

Product MID130/SURF/ADJ
Surface Adjustable MID130 Downlight

Light Source LED

System Power
Luminaire lumens (4000K)

/7.3W
1194lm

/14.6W
2398lm

/25W
3594lm

Size
Ø152mm x 203mm

(Diameter x Depth)

Driver /STD
Non Dimming

/DALI
DALI Dimming

/SDIM
Switch Dim

Colour 
Temperature

/830
3000k

/840
4000k

Body Colour /BK /WH

Reflector Options /FR
Faceted Reflector

/SE
Satin Etched

/HS
Highly Specular

Emergency Not available as emergency

To Specify: MID130 SURF LED, 14.6W, 4000k, 2398lm LED downlight finished white supplied with faceted reflector and 
standard control gear. Part code: MID130/ADJ/SURF/14.6W/2398lm/STD/840/WH/FR

- A range of lumen outputs from 1194-3594lm 

- Colour Temperatures: 3000k - 4000k

- Colour: White or Black (/WH/BK)

- Available with Dimming (/STD/DALI/SDIM)

- Emergency: Not available

- Reflector Options: Faceted Reflector, Satin Etched or

  Highly Specular (/FR/SE/HS)

- CRI80 as standard, CRI90 Available

- Dimensions: (Diameter x Depth)

  Ø203 x 152 mm

A high quality fully adjustable surface mounted LED downlight.  With a broad range of beam options enabling a 

flawless finish.
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