## MID130 SURF ADJ





## A high quality fully adjustable surface mounted LED downlight. With a broad range of beam options enabling a flawless finish.

- A range of lumen outputs from 1194-3594lm
- Colour Temperatures: 3000k 4000k
- Colour: White or Black (/WH/BK)
- Available with Dimming (/STD/DALI/SDIM)
- Emergency: Not available

- Reflector Options: Faceted Reflector, Satin Etched or Highly Specular (/FR/SE/HS)
- CRI80 as standard, CRI90 Available
- Dimensions: (Diameter x Depth)

Ø203 x 152 mm

Product	MID130/SURF/ADJ Surface Adjustable MID130 Downlight			
Light Source	LED			
System Power Luminaire lumens (4000K)	/7.3W 1194lm	/14.6W 2398lm		/25W 3594lm
Size	Ø152mm x 203mm (Diameter x Depth)			
Driver	/STD Non Dimming	/DALI DALI Dimming		/SDIM Switch Dim
Colour Temperature	/830 3000k		/840 4000k	
Body Colour	/BK		/WH	
Reflector Options	/FR Faceted Reflector		/SE /HS Satin Etched Highly Specular	
Emergency	Not available as emergency			

To Specify: MID130 SURF LED, 14.6W, 4000k, 2398Im LED downlight finished white supplied with faceted reflector and standard control gear. Part code: MID130/ADJ/SURF/14.6W/2398Im/STD/840/WH/FR

